
Leadership and Management of Safeguarding workshops

Workshop 1

Workshop 2

Workshop 3

Workshop 4

Workshop 5

Workshop 6

Workshop 7

Audience

Headteachers, Senior Leaders
Safeguarding Governors

Headteachers, Senior Leaders
Safeguarding Governors

Headteachers, Senior Leaders
Safeguarding Governors
School Business/Finance Officers

Headteachers, Senior Leaders
Safeguarding Governors
School Business/Finance Officers

Headteachers, Senior Leaders
Safeguarding Governors
Child Protection Personnel

Headteachers, Senior Leaders
Safeguarding Governors
School Business/Finance Officers

Headteachers, Senior Leaders
Safeguarding Governors

Title and Content

Leadership and Management of Safeguarding –
the Annual Overview

Wider safeguarding culture including: Curriculum
• British Values • Pupil Voice • Staff Voice •
Website and Signposting • Visitor Management •
Behaviour Management • Medical • Display

Safer Recruitment including: Single Central
Record health check • Recruitment Checklist •
Employment Files • Training

Complaints and Allegations including: Effective
Communication • Policy and Procedure • Training

Child Protection and Monitoring of Vulnerable
Groups including: CP Files and Referral Processes
– a light touch • Lessons from Serious Case
Reviews • Pupil Premium Grant • Attendance •
PRIDE and PREVENT reminders • Training logs

Safeguarding Policies and Website Compliance
including: Essential Documents on File •
Knowledge Hub

Health and Safety including: Inner Site • Outer
Site • Lunchtime Safeguarding Reviews •
Supervision Plans • Risk Assessments

Dates and Venues

Wednesday 27 September 2017 09:30 – 11:30 CPDC
Thursday 28 September 2017 09:30 – 11:30 Boathouse
Friday 29 September 2017 09:30 – 11:30 CGCC 

Friday 06 October 2017 09:30 – 11:30 SFBC
Thursday 12 October 2017 09:30 – 11:30 CGCC

Wednesday 15 November 2017 09:30 – 11:30 CGCC
Friday 24 November 2017 09:30 – 11:30 SFBC

Wednesday 17 January 2018 09:30 – 11:30 SFBC
Monday 22 January 2018 09:30 – 11:30 CGCC

Wednesday 14 March 2018 09:30 – 11:30 SFBC
Thursday 15 March 2018 09:30 – 11:30 CGCC

Tuesday 01 May 2018 09:30 – 11:30 SFBC
Wednesday 02 May 2018 09:30 – 11:30 CGCC 

Wednesday 23 May 2018 09:30 – 11:30 CGCC
Thursday 24 May 2018 09:30 – 11:30 SFBC

No. of
workshops

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

Cost per delegate: Standard rate cost of £60 to £70
Tea and coffee available on arrival
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